附件2
	各县（市）区
	优先保护单元
	重点管控单元
	一般管控单元
	单元总数（个）

	
	单元（个）
	比例（%）
	单元（个）
	比例（%）
	单元（个）
	比例（%）
	

	伊美区
	1
	20
	2
	40
	2
	40
	5

	乌翠区
	2
	33.33
	2
	33.33
	2
	33.33
	6

	友好区
	2
	33.33
	2
	33.33
	2
	33.33
	6

	金林区
	2
	33.33
	2
	33.33
	2
	33.33
	6

	丰林县
	3
	42.85
	2
	28.57
	2
	28.57
	7

	汤旺县
	2
	33.33
	2
	33.33
	2
	33.33
	6

	南岔县
	1
	20
	2
	40
	2
	40
	5

	大箐山县
	3
	42.85
	2
	28.57
	2
	28.57
	7

	嘉荫县
	2
	20
	2
	40
	2
	40
	5

	铁力市
	2
	25
	4
	50
	2
	25
	8

	全市
	20
	32.78
	21
	34.42
	20
	32.78
	61


伊春市环境管控单元分类统计表
